
Avocado, Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes, Poached Egg, Tabasco, 
Parmesan Cheese, Rocket, and Red Radish

Avocado on Sourdough 170 BLT Benediction 185

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Poached Egg, 
Toasted Bagel, Pastrami, Prosciutto, Poached Egg, 
Gruyère Cheese, Crowned with Vegetables, Cucumber, 
Tomatoes, Pickles, Tantan Sauce

Gruyère Sunrise Bagel  215 

Angus Beef Burrito Bliss

Minced Beef, Onions, Garlic, Paprika, Tomato, Capsicum, 
Red Bean, Cheddar Cheese, and Mixed Salad in a Tortilla, 
Sour Cream

210

all day brunch

Prices are in thousand (.000) VND, inclusive of service charge and VAT 

Sip,
Savor   
   Socialize&

185

Brioche French Toast with Vanilla Cream 
and Caramelized Banana 

165 Coconut Oasis

with Fruit Salad  

165 165

Chorizo Fiesta Hash

Roasted Baby Potatoes, Sweet Potatoes, Chorizo, 
Sun-Dried Tomato, Eggs and Feta Cheese on
Sourdough Cubes 

185175 

Bacon, Sausage, Emmental Cheese, Spicy Guacamole, 
Onion, Tomatoes, Coriander, Maple and Scrambled Egg 

PPP B

BPP



( / A Plate of 3 Pieces)

Korean Fried Chicken Wings

Spicy Chicken Tacos 

Spicy Prawn   

Crispy Squid

Bacon Wrapped Dates & Goat Cheese                   

tApAstApAs 120

Delights|

Beef Pho or Chicken Pho 

Quang Noodle with Stewed Chicken, Boiled Egg
 

Grilled Prawn with Pomelo Salad 

 –

Seafood, Pork, Onion, Carrot, Sweet and Sour Fish Sauce
 

 –

Prawn Spring Roll served with Sweet & Sour Dipping Sauce

190

185

240

185

185

| Finger Bites

Fresh Seabass in Crispy Batter, served with Chips or 
Onion Rings

Fried Chicken Nugget with Sweet Potato Fries

160

160

 –

Rye Bread, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Beef Pastrami, 
Cheddar Cheese, Salad, French Fries

 –

Tiger Prawn Tempura, Avocado, Capsicum, Tomato, Salad, 
Cornichon, Cocktail Sauce, French Fries

 –

Grilled Mixed Vegetables, Onion, Cherry Tomato,
Avocado, Rocket 

165

185

110

BBQ Pork Belly 

Gochujang Chicken Thighs 

LA Grilled Beef Short Ribs

Korean Fried Chicken 

Korean Ramyun Noodles 

Beef Bulgogi 

260 

260

450

350

180

350

Try our Authentic Korean Barbecue recipes, specially created by 
Chef Kim Huynjun for Novotel Da Nang Premier Han River  

| Sizzling Seoul

Plates
To Share| 

Grilled Seafood Basket

Combination of Grilled Tiger Prawns, Nha Trang Oysters, 
Cobia Fish, Octopus, Scallops & River Prawn 
Choice of Sauces: Butter Lemon, Tartar, Cocktail,
Green Chili Sauce 

Mixed Grill Platter 

Beef Steak, Smoked Pork Ribs, Chicken Wings, Ba Na 
Sausage served with Coleslaw, Potato Wedges and 
Mustard Sauce 

Cold Cut Platter
Assorted Cold Cuts with Homemade Pickles & Dried Fruits

Grilled Baby Carrots, Zucchini, Eggplant, Capsicum, Cherry 
Tomatoes and Asparagus, Pesto Sauce   

850

750

 
310

150 

Caviar, and Onion Pickle   

Fresh Salmon with Red Onion, Capers, Chives, 
Tabasco, Lime, Dijon Mustard, and Parmesan  

Thinly Sliced Black Angus Tenderloin with Olive Oil, 
Red Onion and Parmesan 

490

370

 

350

| Craft Burgers

Wagyu Beef Burger

Wagyu Beef Patty, Cornichon, Bacon, 2 Melty
Sliced Cheese, Mixed Salad on Side & French Fries

Wagyu Beef Burger

Wagyu Beef Patty, Cornichon, Bacon, Fried Egg, Mixed 
Salad on Side, Mayo Mustard Sauce & French Fries

Vegan Patty from Avocado, Zucchini, Eggplant, Tomato, 
Capsicum, Onion, served with French Fries 
 

Fried Seabass with Crunchy Coleslaw, Rocket and 
Tartar Sauce 

370

 

320

 
280

250

Get Your Favorite Bun:  Charcoal, Beetroot, Pandan Leaf, Plain 

210

210

210

Linguine 

Penne 

Angel Hair

Choose Your Favorite Pasta  

Bolognaise

Carbonara with Ham, Onions

Tiger Prawns Capri with Vegetables, Herbs & Tomato Sauce

Choose Your Favorite Sauce 

Mì Ý | Pasta

Orange Rocket Salad

Feta Cheese, Raspberries, Almond, Orange, Salad, 
Rocket and Vinaigrette Dressing 

Ceasar Salad 

Romaine Lettuce, Crouton, Grilled Chicken, Crispy 
Bacon, Poached Egg, Pamersan Chesse and
Anchovies Dressing 

270

250

| Healthy Salad

Prices are in thousand (.000) VND, inclusive of service charge and VAT 

B

B

B

P

P

B

B

B

P

P

P

P

P

BP

BP

BP



Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda  

White Cider
Whiskey, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Maple

Bellini
Sparkling Wine, Peach Liqueur, Lime

Honey Deuce

Vodka, Crème de Cassis, Raspberry, Lime, Sprite

Vodka, Strawberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Lime, Soda

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Sparkling Wine

Shakerato
Campari, Lime

Campari, Peach Liqueur, Bianco Vermouth, Soda

Hanky Panky
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Dry Vermouth, Angostura

Gin Fizz
Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

| Desserts

240

240

150

150

120

90

Beetroot Brownie and Goat Cheese Bavarian Cream
Cocoa Powder, Dark Chocolate, Beetroot, Cream
and Goat Cheese

Vanilla/ Coconut/ Strawberry/ Chocolate/ Coffee  

Mango, Papaya, Dragon Fruit, Yogurt, Almond, Maple, 
Condensed Milk

Strawberry, Banana, Choco Chip, Cashew Nut, Coconut, 
Yogurt, Condensed Milk

135

135

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

GOURMET BAR 

210 180

favourite
classic COCKTAILS

Brunch All-Time

Sweet Vermouth, Peach Liqueur, Sparkling Wine,
Earl Grey Tea, Lemon, Honey

Gin, Grappa, Dry Vermouth, Beetroot, Orange Flower,
 Acid Ascorbic

Spiced Rum, Campari, Dark Chocolate, Nutmeg,
Marmalade, Espresso

Gin, Crème de Cassis, Citrus Saccharum, Parsley, Cucumber, 
Lemon Juice

Vodka, Aperol, Amaretto, Bell Pepper, Tomato Cordial, Tonic

240

200 
230

200 
230

900 

900 

| Local Beer

Larue
Tiger 
Tiger Crystal
Heineken
Heineken Silver

80
85
85
90
90

 Prices are in thousand (.000) VND, inclusive of service charge and VAT 

 

| Cold Pressed Juice

Watermelon/ Pineapple/ Lime/ Carrot/ Passion Fruit 

Apple/ Orange/ Coconut/ Mango 

80

90

Classic Vanilla Frappuccino 

Peanut Butter Frappuccino 

Salted Caramel Frappuccino 

135

135

135

| Milkshake

Classic Vanilla Milkshake 

Coconut Matcha Milkshake 

Cookies & Nut Milkshake

135

135

135

Booster
| 

Green Means Go
Cucumber, Apple, Pineapple, Celery, Ginger, Lemon 

Red Rush
Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Green Orange, Turmeric, Watermelon

Agility Rock
Orange, Apple, Ginger, Pineapple, Passion Fruit 

110

110

110

Classic Kombucha with Soda Water & Lime 

Marmalade, Lime, Lemongrass, Kombucha

Strawberry, Raspberry, Lime, Mint, Kombucha 

110

110

110

Well Being Collection

Freezing Mist

Thanh Long

Choose your favourite from these: 
Mango/ Banana/ Strawberry/ 
Papaya/ Dragon Fruit

95

| Local Draught Beer

Tiger Draught
Heineken Draught

80
90

100
110

330ml 500ml

| Desserts

240

240

150

150

120

90

Mango Bingsu - 

Fruity Bingsu - 

Beetroot Brownie and Goat Cheese Bavarian Cream
Cocoa Powder, Dark Chocolate, Beetroot, Cream
and Goat Cheese

Vanilla/ Coconut/ Strawberry/ Chocolate/ Coffee  

80
85
85
90
90

85
85

115
115

Bia | Beer

SunKraft Beer - Golden Bridge Helles Lager 
SunKraft Beer - Atlas Wings Dark Lager 
SunKraft Beer - Lunar Castle Dry Hop Pale Ale 
Heineken
Tiger

85
85
85

115
115
115

85
85
85

90
85

330ml330ml330ml 500ml



| Fruity Slushies

Orange Rush
Mango, Pineapple, Papaya, Passion Fruit Juice 
  

Strawberry, Raspberry, Dragon Fruit, Watermelon 
 

Banana, Papaya, Kiwi, Orange  

135

  
135

135 

Vietnamese Black Coffee/ Vietnamese Coffee with 
Condensed Milk  

Salted Coffee/ Egg Yolk Coffee/ Coconut Coffee 

Citrus & Nutmeg Viet Robusta

75

95

105

Traditional

Coffee 
|

Affogato

Caipirinha Lemon Espresso

Pineapple & Mango Americano

75

80

85 

125

145

105

105

Dark Chocolate with Fresh Milk 

Si Rô Lá Phong
Coconut Maple Chocolate 

Nutmeg Cinnamon Chocolate 

75

95

95

Turmeric Latte
 

Beetroot Latte

Matcha Latte

80

80

80

 –
 – Leaf Tea Selection

 
Chamomile/ Jasmine/ Green Tea/ English Breakfast/
Earl Grey/ Blueberry & Pomegranate 

 – 

Goji Berries, Liquorice, Angelica Root, Cinnamon,
Chamomile, Red Dried Apple, Dried Rose, Dried Lime

90

105 

| Tea

Jose Cuervo
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver

155
325
355
395

 Prices are in thousand (.000) VND, inclusive of service charge and VAT 

 

155
165
155
155
155
185
265
325
795
185
325

Chivas Regal 12 yrs Blended Scotch
Chivas Regal 18 yrs Blended Scotch

The Singleton 12 yrs Single Malt
The Singleton 18 yrs Single Malt
The Macallan 12 yrs Single Malt
The Macallan 18 yrs Single Malt

185
350
235
265
310
505
495

375
320

Coke
Coke Light

Soda
Tonic
Red Bull
Ginger Ale 

65
65

105
125
105
125
55
55
55
55
55
65
65

Mineral Water|

Midori 
Bailey’s

155
155
155

155
155
155

I Am 

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Song Cai Gin

145
155
155
165
195
250
270
455

Bacardi Light
Bacardi Gold

Cachaca 51

155
155
155
155
155
170
170
295

"Rum"

Cognac Martell Cordon Bleu

155
375
365
775
865

Original Cold Brew Coffee

Soy Milk & Caramel Cold Brew Coffee

Passion Fruit & Kumquat Jam Cold Brew Coffee 

75

105

105

Coffee|

Stolichnaya

Grey Goose
Ciroc

145
145
145
150
150
150
150
150
170
185
225

Ricard

165
165
155

Pernod  155
145
155


